
GOVT HIGH SCHoOL SECTOR 54,CHANDIGARH
LIST OF SMC MEMBERS 

Male/ 
Female 

Name of SMC Member Designation Phone No. 

MS. KULDEEP KAUR 

MS. SUKHNINDER KAUR 
MR.TIRTH SINGH 
MS.SANDEEP KAUR 

MS. MANU RANI 
MS. PALWINDER KAUR 
MS. SUNITA DEVI 

MS. KUSUM DEVI 

MS. ROSHNI 
MR. LAUIT KUSHWAHA 
MS. POONAM 
MR. SARAT SINGH 

MS. SHASHI 
MR. PREM CHAND 

MS. RAJNI 
MS. KAVITA 

MS. GEETA 
Ms. SANJU 

Ms.DEEPSHIKHA
MS. SAPNA 
MS. REEMA 

MS. SONIA 

MR. NAEEMUDIN 
MR. NARESH KUMAR 

CHAIR PERSON 

SOCIAL WNORKER 
SOCIAL REFORMER 

TEACHER 
TEACHER 
TEACHER 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 

MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 

MEMBER 
M MEMBER 

8968988511 
9872045705 
9876553213 
9888893535 
9417213608| 
9463394445 

8968970716 
7710461610| 
9878249501 
9780124747 
7837892428 

8427332293 
9872627333 
9872853797 
6284298454| 
9872272943 
9646415528 
8195914507 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

8146989749 

7307028767 
8264316856 
9697777031 
7078814177 
9041226426 

F 

M 

ulereepl 
Héadmistress 196/3 
Govt. High School 
Sector 54, Chandigarh 
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