GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SECTOR 54, CHANDIGARH

LIST OF SMC MEMBERS

Name of SMC Member	Male/	Designation	Phone No.
	Female		
MS. KULDEEP KAUR	F	CHAIR PERSON	8968988511
MS. SUKHNINDER KAUR	F	SOCIAL WORKER	9872045705
MR.TIRTH SINGH	M	SOCIAL REFORMER	9876553213
MS.SANDEEP KAUR	F	TEACHER	9888893535
MS. MANU RANI	F	TEACHER	9417213608
MS. PALWINDER KAUR	F	TEACHER	9463394445
MS. SUNITA DEVI	F	TEACHER	8968970716
MS. KUSUM DEVI	F	MEMBER	7710461610
MS. ROSHNI	F	MEMBER	9878249501
MR. LALIT KUSHWAHA	M	MEMBER	9780124747
MS. POONAM	F	MEMBER	7837892428
MR. SARAT SINGH	M	MEMBER	8427332293
MS. SHASHI	F	MEMBER	9872627333
MR. PREM CHAND	M	MEMBER	9872853797
MS. RAJNI	F	MEMBER	6284298454
MS. KAVITA	F	MEMBER	9872272943
MS. GEETA	F	MEMBER	9646415528
Ms. SANJU	F	MEMBER	8195914507
Ms.DEEPSHIKHA	F	MEMBER	8146989749
MS. SAPNA	F	MEMBER	7307028767
MS. REEMA	F	MEMBER	8264316856
MS. SONIA	F	MEMBER	9697777031
MR. NAEEMUDIN	M	MEMBER	7078814177
MR. NARESH KUMAR	M	MEMBER	9041226426

Headmistress/ 19/6/23
Govt. High School
Sector 54, Chandigarh